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MEMORANDUM 

TO: The Senate 

FROM: Nominations and Elections Committee 
John Brennan 
David Legg, Chair 
Richard Miers 
Susan Skekloff 

DATE: March 20, 1994 

SUBJ: Slate for the election of Senate Committees and SUbCOffilllittees 

I , 

Here is the slate for the committees and subcommittees of the Sena e for which the 
Nominations and Elections Committee has responsibility. The elect ons will be held at the 
Senate meeting in April. At that time Senators may also nominate Hom the floor. 

NOTE: Questions concerning this document should be addressed t· D. Legg at Ext. 6222. 

Fort Wayne. Indiana 46805-1499 
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COMMITTEE NOMINEES 
April 1994 Senate Election 

ACADEMIC APPEALS SUBCOMMITIEE 

Vacancies: 4 (2 regular/2 alternate) [no A&Sj 

Nancy Cothern, EDUC 
Robert Hawley, HSRV 
Mitchell Sherr, OLS 
Donna Bialik, ECFN 
Opal Freiburger, NURS 

ACCELERATED HIGH SCHOOL STIJDlES 
ADVISORY SUBCOMMlTIEE 

Vacancies: 2 (no EDUC or E&T) 

Patrieia Conn. MA'TIl 
Aniket Majumdar, MATH 
Christiane Seiler, MFL 
Margil Codispoti, LIB 
Virginia Craig, MFL 
John Vollmer, CFS 

AGENDA COMMlTIEE 

Vacancies: 2 IV; I PU (no E&T) 

Indiana University 
Charles Champion, DAE 
Steve Hollander, ENGL 

Purdue Universit.)' 
Richard Hess, COM 
Patrick Stubblebine, OLS 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON ATHLETICS 

Vacancies: 1 IV; I PU 

Indiana University 
John Cochren, EDUC 
David Oberstar, MFL 
Charles Champion, DAE 

Purdue University 
Elliott Blumenthal, BIOL 
Wayne Unsell, CAET 
Tim Hamilton, CAET 
John Robinson, PHYS 
Vahid Badii, ENGR 
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BUDGETARY AFFAIRS SUBCOMMlTIEE 

Vacaneies: 4 

Harold Broberg, EET 
Patrick Ashton, SOCA 
David OberSlar, MFL 
Christiane Seiler, MFL 
Roberta Tierney, NURS 
David Thuente, MATH 
Sue Skekloff, LIB 
George BuUion, ECFN 
Linda Fox, MFL 
Richard Pacer, CHM 
Sue Chubinski, NURS 
Virginia Craig, MFL 
Sarah Beckman, NURS 

CALENDARSUBCQ~TTEE 

Vacancies: 2 IU and I PU 

Indiana University 
Gary Blumenshine, HIST 
Peter ladicola, SOCA 
Charles Champion, DAE 
Bernd Fischer, HIST 
John Bell, HIST 
James Moore, MGMK 

Purdue Universil;y 
Patricia Conn, MATI-I 
Dennis Cannon, PSY 
Cheryl Sorge, NURS 
Tim Hamilton, CAET 
Vahid Badii, ENGR 

CAMPUS APPEALS BOARD 

Vacancies: 6 (3 regular; 3 alternates) 

Patricia Conn, MATI-I 
Peter Hamburger, MATI-I 
Nancy Cothern, EDUC 
John Cochren, EDUC 
Robert Hawley, HSRV 
David Oberstar, MFL 
Carlton Maile, MGMK 
Michael Nusbaumer, SOCA 
Mitehell Sherr, OLS 
Hossein Oloomi, ENGR 
Linda Fox, MFL 
Linda Wootton, ENGL 
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CONTJNU]NG EDUCATION 
ADVISQRY SUBCOMMITTEE 

Vacancy: I (no E&T or BMS) 

John Bell, HlST 
Patricia Conn, MATH 
Elaine Cowen, NURS 
Richard Hess, COM 
Cheryl Sorge, NURS 
Sarah Beckman, NURS 
Opal Freiburger, NURS 
Virginia Craig, MFL 

DEVELOPMENTAL STUDIES 
SUBCOMMrITEE 

Vacancies: 2 

Patricia Conn, MATH 
Sam Hwang, EET 
Patrick Ashton, SOCA 
Christiane Seiler. MFL 
Rachelle Darabi, ENGL 
Margit Codispoti, Lffi 
Sue Skekloff, Lffi 
Larry Griffin, Lffi 
Opal Freiburger, NURS 
Linda Hite, OLS 

EDUCATIONAL POLlCY COMMITTEE 

Vacancies: 2 lU; I PU 

Indiana University 
James Haw, HlST 
Chad Thompson, ENGL 
Mary Helen Thuente, ENGL 
Jeanette Clausen, MFL 
Steve Hollander, ENGL 
Patrice Madura, MUS 

Purdue University 
Mark Masters, PHYS 
Barbara BuLmahn, MATH 
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FACULTY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

Vacancies: 1 ill and 1 PU 

Indiana University 
Chad Thompson, ENGL 
Mary Helen Thuente, ENGL 
Jeanette Clausen, MFL 
Lawrence Kuznar, SOCA 

Purdue University 
Mark Masters, PHYS 
Thomas Laverghetta, BET 

HONORS PROGRAM COUNCIL 

Vacancies: 3 (no A&S) 

Sam Hwang, BET 
Kathleen MUlJlhey, EDUC 
Judith Violette, LIB 
Hossein Oloomi, ENGR 
Larry Griffin, LIB 
Vahid Badii, ENGR 
Alam Mohammad, ENGR 

INDIANA UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE ON INSTITUTIONAL !'IFFAIRS 

Vacancies: 4 

Julius Smulkstys, POLS 
James Haw, HIST 
R. Dan Edwards, ACCT 
Lawrence Kuznar, SOCA 
Susan Frey-Ridgway, LIB 
Paul Terry, EDUC 

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES PROGRAM ADVISORY SUBCm,IMITTEE 

Vacancy: 1 

M. Thirunarayanan, EDUC 
Gail Hickey, EDUC 
Danie! Liang, CS 
Rachelle Darabi, ENGL 
Gary Blumenshine, mST 
Gulam Mostafa, MFf 
Wen-hui Tsai, SOCA 
Larry Griffm, LIB 
Bernd Fischer, H1ST 
Laurie Corbin, MFL 
John Knight, CFS 
Mash!a Rahnama, ECFN 
Vahid Badii, ENGR 
John Bell, H1ST 
Desiderio Vasquez, PHYS 
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LECTURE SERIES SUBCOMMrITEE 

Vacancy: I 

Bernd Fischer, HlST 
Gail Hickey, EDUC 
Aniket Majumdar, MATH 
Daniel Liang, CS 
Richard Hess, COM 
Kathleen Squadrito, PHIL 
He<Jayeh Samavali, ECFN 
Desiderio Vasquez, PHYS 

NOMTNATIONS AND ELECTIONS COMMrITEE 

Vacancies: 2 IV; I PU 

Indiana University 
Linda Wootton, ENGL 
Paul Terry, EDUC 

Purdue University 
Mark Masters, PHYS 

PURDUE llNNERSITY 
CQMMrITEE ON INSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS 

Vacancies: 2 

Mark Masters, PHYS 
Donald SChmidt, MFT 

RULES COMMTITEE 

Vacancies: 1 IV and I PU 

Indiana University 
Steve Hollander, ENOL 

Purdue University 
Thomas Laverghetta, EET 
Donald Schmidt, MFT 



STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMrITEE 

Vacancies: 2 IU and 2 PU 

Indiana University 
Chad Thompson, ENGL 
Ramaier Sriram, MGMK 
Patrice Madura, MUS 
Hedayeh Samavati. ECFN 

Pyrdue University 
Robert Gillespie, BIOL 
Carol Sternberger, NURS 

UNIVERSITY RESOURCES POLICY COMMrITEEi 

Vacancies: 2 PU 

Purdue University 
Mark Masters, PHYS 
James Hersberger, MATH 
Barbara Bulmahn, MATH 
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